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A001901961 SUBHADEEP  PRADHAN Male No  1 1 UR  3  134.00  96.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059300 ALAPAN  PARIA Male No  2 2 UR  2  133.60  95.00  95.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038176 RAJASREE  MANNA Female No  3 3 UR  1  133.40  95.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769110 ANKITA  BHUNIA Female No  4  1 4 SC  4  133.00  95.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417081 JAYASRI  MANDAL Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  5  130.80  95.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157493 SWOHAM KRISHNA 

DASADHIKARI

Male No  6 6 UR  6  130.30  94.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067303 AMIT  KHALUA Male No  7  2 7 SC  6  130.10  94.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215108 SABYASACHI  PRADHAN Male No  8 8 UR  3  129.70  93.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006193 SREYA  SASMAL Female No  9 9 UR  2  129.50  92.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411505 INDRANIL  MAITY Male No  10 10 UR  3  129.30  93.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439664 SAUMEN  KAMILA Male No  11 11 UR  1  129.30  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248114 SAIKAT SUBHRA DAS Male No  12 12 UR  5  129.20  92.00  96.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814776 DISHAN  PATRA Male No  13 13 UR  4  129.00  93.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000247913 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  14  3 14 SC  5  128.40  92.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792356 PIJUSH  PAYRA Male No  15 15 UR  3  127.90  91.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086831 TANUSHREE  RANA Female No  16 16 UR  8  127.70  91.00  94.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950315 SANGITA  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  1  127.40  90.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936849 SWAPNENDU  KARAN Male No  18 18 UR  2  127.30  91.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405431 TAMASNA  KAMILA Female No  19 19 UR  6  127.30  90.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645800 ADRIJA  BHUNIA Female No  20  4 20 SC  16  127.00  90.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852179 SAGAR  MAITY Male No  21 21 UR  6  126.70  91.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016607 RUPAM  JANA Male No  22 22 UR  8  126.60  90.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947195 SANGI  MAITY Female No  23 23 UR  3  126.30  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845994 SK ABDUS SAMIUL Male No  24 24 UR  25  126.20  90.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066703 LIPIKA  DAS Female No  25  1 25 EWS  7  126.00  90.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154901 CHANDRATAPA  SANTRA Female No  26 26 UR  2  125.30  87.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493567 SAMPRITI  BHUNYA Female No  27  5 27 SC  4  124.70  90.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002337527 SUBHAMOY  PRADHAN Male No  28 28 UR  5  124.40  90.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055793 ARITRA  RANA Male No  29  2 29 OBC-B  1  123.60  87.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628650 RUPAM  GIRI Male No  30 30 UR  2  122.60  87.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063370 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  31 31 UR  5  122.50  86.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214097 SOUMI  GIRI Female No  32 32 UR  2  122.40  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082472 SUPRIYA  SAHOO Male No  33  3 33 OBC-B  1  122.30  88.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641620 RITANKAR  NAYAK Male No  34 34 UR  10  122.30  86.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232461 SOUMYADEEP  MAITI Male No  35 35 UR  2  122.00  90.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482739 AYAN  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  4  122.00  86.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394296 DIPANWITA  HAZRA Female No  37 37 UR  1  121.80  86.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319323 SUBHADRA  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  7  121.40  86.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992251 PARVEJ  RAHAMAN Male No  39  4 39 OBC-B  3  121.30  87.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299624 RISHAV  BERA Male No  40  6 40 SC  6  120.20  87.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573097 SUBHRANGSU  SAMANTA Male No  41 41 UR  4  120.00  86.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000299409 TARAPADA  MONDAL Male No  42  5 42 OBC-B  2  119.90  84.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226081 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  43  6 43 OBC-B  9  119.00  84.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345508 PRIYAM  SAHOO Male No  44  7 44 OBC-B  2  118.80  84.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704636 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  45 45 UR  3  118.40  83.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021456 ARGHYA  MURA Male No  46  7 46 SC  1  117.70  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256915 MANDIRA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  3  117.50  84.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000204194 PINKI  JANA Female No  48 48 UR  1  116.90  83.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772050 SUMAN  ROY Male No  49  2 49 EWS  14  116.90  82.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994935 BANITA  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  6  115.60  82.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071382 PARAMITA  JANA Female No  51 51 UR  21  115.60  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550107 ANKITA  JANA Female No  52 52 UR  4  115.20  81.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947555 ANWESHA  GHOSH Female No  53  8 53 OBC-B  1  114.80  82.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320006 ANUPAM  BISHUI Male No  54 54 UR  1  114.70  80.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282450 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  55  8 55 SC  3  114.30  85.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001212906 BARNALI  GIRI Female No  56 56 UR  2  114.30  80.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308157 RITIKA  JANA Female No  57 57 UR  4  114.20  81.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754075 SREASI  MAITI Female No  58 58 UR  2  114.00  81.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813327 SNEHA  DAS Female No  59 59 UR  1  113.80  81.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340778 SUMAN  PAL Male No  60 60 UR  2  113.80  81.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935465 SAYAN  KUILA Male No  61 61 UR  1  113.80  80.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887583 DIBENDU  MAITI Male No  62 62 UR  2  113.30  80.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626082 AKHAY  SAU Male No  63  9 63 OBC-B  8  113.30  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260422 SANTANU  PARARI Male No  64  10 64 OBC-B  2  112.90  80.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539276 SRIJANI  DAS Female No  65  9 65 SC  5  112.80  80.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895389 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  66  11 66 OBC-B  2  112.80  80.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550778 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  67 67 UR  5  112.80  78.00  97.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255378 SUDIPA  PANDIT Female No  68  10 68 SC  1  112.60  78.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491514 SURAJIT  NAYAK Male No  69 69 UR  4  111.70  80.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001472421 SUJIT  DAS Male No  70  11 70 SC  1  111.50  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489264 SAGNIK  PRADHAN Male No  71 71 UR  1  111.20  80.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771462 ANUPAMA  JANA Male No  72 72 UR  4  111.20  78.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166884 SAMPURNA  JANA Female No  73  12 73 OBC-B  6  110.60  78.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158102 SOUMILI  SAMANTA Female No  74 74 UR  4  110.50  76.00  85.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849930 BIPASA  DEY Female No  75 75 UR  4  109.90  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902037 SOHINI  DHARA Female No  76 76 UR  1  109.50  77.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889764 SOMASHREE  JANA Female No  77 77 UR  4  109.40  74.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878266 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  78  3 78 EWS  13  109.30  77.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966980 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  79  12 79 SC  5  108.70  75.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288622 ANIKET  BAG Male No  80 80 UR  5  108.60  77.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858341 SONALI  KAMILA Female No  81 81 UR  4  108.50  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595074 ARGHYADWEEP  PATI Male No  82 82 UR  2  108.40  76.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563260 ARITRA  MAITY Male No  83 83 UR  5  108.00  76.00  90.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002212487 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  84 84 UR  2  108.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268959 SARMIN  NAHAR Female No  85 85 UR  3  107.80  73.00  96.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084076 MONALISA  GIRI Female No  86 86 UR  2  107.50  77.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642364 SASWATA  DEBATA Male No  87 87 UR  1  107.40  75.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995325 SUMANA  PRADHAN Female No  88 88 UR  7  107.10  75.00  84.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952642 DIPAYAN  DAS Male No  89 89 UR  6  107.10  75.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507040 SUMAN  MAITI Male No  90 90 UR  8  107.10  72.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826025 SUSAMA  BERA Female No  91 91 UR  2  106.50  75.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320369 SK  SURAJ Male No  92  1 92 OBC-A  1  106.50  74.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051964 SANDIPAN  JANA Male No  93 93 UR  9  106.20  73.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981657 SOUPTIK  PRAMANIK Male No  94 94 UR  3  105.70  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429844 SOURADIP  GAYEN Male No  95  13 95 SC  4  105.50  74.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422674 DEBDEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  96  4 96 EWS  6  105.00  75.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204827 DISHA  BAG Female No  97  14 97 SC  2  104.90  73.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001054527 SAGNIK  MAITY Male No  98  13 98 OBC-B  3  104.70  73.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075083 SANKET  GIRI Male No  99 99 UR  6  104.50  70.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712087 SOUNISHA  GIRI Female No  100 100 UR  1  104.40  70.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996614 SONALI  BHUNIA Female No  101  15 101 SC  2  104.40  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776860 SOUMITRA  NAYEK Male No  102  16 102 SC  1  104.30  72.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219837 ABHIJIT  PANDA Male No  103 103 UR  6  104.30  72.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323356 SRIJANI  SARANGI Female No  104 104 UR  4  104.30  71.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782257 ARNABI  DAS Female No  105  17 105 SC  4  104.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206076 ADITI  RANA Female No  106  14 106 OBC-B  3  104.00  68.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435338 PREM KUMAR JANA Male No  107 107 UR  12  103.90  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433148 BISWANATH  MANNA Male No  108  2 108 OBC-A  6  103.80  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073294 BISWANATH  MAITY Male No  109 109 UR  1  103.80  72.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274741 SOUMILI  KAMILA Female No  110  15 110 OBC-B  15  103.80  70.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287110 SOUMYAJIT  JANA Male No  111  16 111 OBC-B  8  103.50  71.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001838548 ARINDAM  BERA Male No  112 112 UR  1  103.00  73.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473768 SUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  113 113 UR  2  103.00  72.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215228 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  114  18 114 SC  3  102.50  72.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295932 SANIYA  MAITY Female No  115 115 UR  4  102.50  70.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199435 SOUMEN  GHORAI Male No  116 116 UR  1  102.20  72.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016129 SANGITA  BAR Female No  117  19 117 SC  3  102.00  70.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577660 SUTRISHNA  BISAI Female No  118 118 UR  2  102.00  70.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556897 SHAWAN  BHOWMIK Male No  119  20 119 SC  1  101.80  71.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647949 SOMA  PATTANAYAK Female No  120 120 UR  1  101.80  70.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548033 SAMAPTI  GHORAI Female No  121 121 UR  2  101.60  71.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466793 ANKAN  JANA Male No  122 122 UR  2  101.60  71.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480878 SHILPITA  MIDYA Female No  123  21 123 SC  3  101.60  70.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139768 ROHIT  KAMILA Male No  124  17 124 OBC-B  1  101.60  70.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837635 RUPALI  ROY Female No  125 125 UR  1  101.30  70.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000848089 ARPITA  DAS Female No  126  22 126 SC  1  101.10  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443092 INDRANIL  BERA Male No  127 127 UR  3  101.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267182 BISWAJIT KUMAR JANA Male No  128 128 UR  4  100.90  68.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792694 RANI  MISHRA Male No  129 129 UR  12  100.80  70.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105558 AMITAVA  GIRI Male No  130 130 UR  3  100.70  70.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844623 MITALI  MUNIAN Female No  131  23 131 SC  2  100.50  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615622 ARNAB KUMAR PRADHAN Male No  132 132 UR  2  100.40  68.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465653 KOUSHIK  PRADHAN Male No  133 133 UR  4  100.10  67.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606147 SATARUPA  DUARI Female No  134 134 UR  4  99.70  72.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727667 MALLIKA  DOLAI Female No  135  24 135 SC  7  99.70  71.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004385 ARUP  SHIT Male No  136 136 UR  1  99.60  70.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711830 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  137  5 137 EWS  2  99.60  65.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848764 SATHI  BERA Female No  138 138 UR  6  99.40  71.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208007 MINAKHI  GIRI Female No  139 139 UR  1  99.40  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002262936 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  140 140 UR  4  99.40  70.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964110 ARNAB  JANA Male No  141 141 UR  3  99.20  69.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421874 SAYAN  DAS Male No  142  25 142 SC  3  99.10  70.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248891 NARGISH  KHATUN Female No  143  3 143 OBC-A  1  99.00  70.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036944 ANURAJ  BARMAN Male No  144  26 144 SC  2  98.60  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145326 SWARNASRI  BERA Female No  145  18 145 OBC-B  1  98.60  68.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432896 SANDIP KUMAR HAZRA Male No  146 146 UR  2  98.50  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967750 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  147  27 147 SC  3  98.50  68.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064651 SOHINI  BHAKTA Female No  148 148 UR  3  98.50  68.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997672 SOUVIK  SAMANTA Male No  149 149 UR  4  98.40  66.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063967 ANURAG  MAITY Male No  150 150 UR  4  98.40  64.00  95.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136138 SUNITA  MONDAL Female No  151 151 UR  4  98.10  68.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967399 SUBHAJIT  KARAN Male No  152  28 152 SC  5  97.50  67.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292125 KRISTI  PANIGRAHI Female No  153 153 UR  6  97.30  66.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001773408 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  154 154 UR  3  97.20  67.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074968 SUJATA  GIRI Female No  155 155 UR  3  97.00  66.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242010 SANCHAITA  PRAMANIK Female No  156  29 156 SC  1  96.60  66.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047559 AKASH KUMAR MAITI Male No  157 157 UR  5  96.60  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988917 ATANU  BERA Male No  158  30 158 SC  4  96.30  66.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427105 KOUSANI  PAHARI Female No  159 159 UR  4  96.20  65.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264845 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  160 160 UR  7  96.10  68.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831785 SHIPRA  MONDAL Female No  161  31 161 SC  1  96.00  65.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105595 SAYAN  DATTA Male No  162 162 UR  3  95.90  65.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425216 URJA  MISHRA Female No  163 163 UR  1  95.90  63.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479095 MAHASHWETA  MAITY Female No  164 164 UR  1  95.60  64.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105457 SANTANU  SAMANTA Male No  165 165 UR  3  95.10  66.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837245 SUVADIP  BARMAN Male No  166  32 166 SC  9  95.10  65.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000569 SAMIR  JANA Male No  167 167 UR  2  94.70  66.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000902218 KAJARI  PRADHAN Female No  168 168 UR  5  94.70  61.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188388 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  169 169 UR  2  94.60  67.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758215 PRADIP KUMAR CHAR Male No  170  19 170 OBC-B  1  94.10  64.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069305 SUDIPTA  PRAMANIK Male No  171  33 171 SC  1  93.90  64.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042232 ANINDITA  GIRI Female No  172  34 172 SC  1  93.80  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210192 SUPRITA  MONDAL Female No  173 173 UR  3  93.50  65.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330652 DEBABRATA  BERA Male No  174 174 UR  2  93.20  62.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420015 ARUN KUMAR PARUA Male No  175 175 UR  4  93.10  64.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445219 SWATI  MIDYA Female No  176 176 UR  5  93.10  62.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310304 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  177 177 UR  2  92.90  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291376 ANUPAMA  BAR Female No  178  35 178 SC  6  92.80  61.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860424 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  179 179 UR  9  92.60  64.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250717 PRITI  SAHOO Female No  180  20 180 OBC-B  9  92.60  62.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242668 SUPRIYA  PATRA Female No  181 181 UR  3  92.50  61.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000292750 SAYANI  OJHA Female No  182  21 182 OBC-B  6  92.50  60.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382413 PRITILATA  NANDA Female No  183 183 UR  11  92.30  64.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720333 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  184  22 184 OBC-B  6  92.00  64.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524609 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  185  4 185 OBC-A  13  91.90  64.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253886 ABHIK  KHATUA Male No  186 186 UR  6  91.20  63.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187377 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  187 187 UR  3  90.80  62.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948259 SHANTANU  GARU Male No  188 188 UR  7  90.70  63.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806117 BIDISHA  MAITI Female No  189 189 UR  2  90.70  59.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482715 ANIMESH  MANNA Male No  190 190 UR  9  90.60  60.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105658 SAJAL  DATTA Male No  191 191 UR  3  90.00  62.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929638 RAJDIP  PARUA Male No  192 192 UR  2  90.00  61.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174383 ARINDAM  DAS Male No  193 193 UR  8  90.00  60.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951503 SUVADIP  PARUA Male No  194 194 UR  3  89.70  61.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275807 BISWARUP  PRAMANIK Male No  195 195 UR  1  89.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002103546 ANIK  MUNIAN Male No  196  36 196 SC  7  88.90  61.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544575 MONALISHA  ROY Female No  197 197 UR  6  87.70  60.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130153 MALLIKA  MANTRI Female No  198 198 UR  1  87.20  61.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331502 SUMANA  BHUNIA Female No  199 199 UR  1  87.10  60.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526008 SUMI  MANDAL Female No  200  37 200 SC  6  86.90  58.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173543 KRISHNENDU  MAITY Male No  201 201 UR  16  86.00  57.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207613 AISHEE  PARIARI Female No  202 202 UR  2  85.70  56.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030246 RUPANKAR  JANA Male No  203 203 UR  1  84.80  55.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183195 SAYANTAN  MAITY Male No  204 204 UR  6  84.70  57.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663861 SAMPA  MAITY Female No  205 205 UR  7  84.70  56.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174894 GOKUL  JANA Male No  206 206 UR  8  84.60  57.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207838 SAYAN  MAITI Male No  207 207 UR  13  84.40  56.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549302 SATHI  JANA Female No  208 208 UR  4  83.90  58.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495316 TURNA  MAITY Female No  209 209 UR  7  83.90  55.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000906831 SOMASHREE  BARMAN Female No  210  38 210 SC  3  83.70  57.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105531 SURYAKANTA  DAS Male No  211 211 UR  3  83.40  57.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850849 PRADIP  BERA Male No  212  23 212 OBC-B  7  83.20  57.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888051 MILTAN  DAS Male No  213 213 UR  3  83.10  58.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255457 PREMANANDA  DAS Male No  214 214 UR  2  82.20  57.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851840 SUBHANKAR  BERA Male No  215 215 UR  3  82.00  55.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172224 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  216  39 216 SC  19  81.30  53.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322456 MOUMITA  MIRDDA Female No  217 217 UR  1  81.30  53.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117807 ABHERI  MAL Female No  218 218 UR  2  81.00  57.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771925 SOURAV  GIRI Male No  219 219 UR  5  80.90  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098880 MANASI  DE Female No  220  24 220 OBC-B  3  80.10  54.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383567 RAIYAN  MALLIK Male No  221  5 221 OBC-A  2  80.00  54.00  86.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242760 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  222  25 222 OBC-B  6  79.90  52.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107011 SAYANTAN  MANNA Male No  223 223 UR  1  78.20  53.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002152785 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  224  40 224 SC  12  76.80  51.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937136 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  225  41 225 SC  9  76.50  50.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738186 SWARNENDU  DAS Male No  226 226 UR  2  76.20  51.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152097 RUDRA NAYAN BAROI Male No  227 227 UR  2  73.30  51.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002320369 SK  SURAJ Male No  92  1 1 OBC-A  1  106.50  74.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433148 BISWANATH  MANNA Male No  108  2 2 OBC-A  6  103.80  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248891 NARGISH  KHATUN Female No  143  3 3 OBC-A  1  99.00  70.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524609 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  185  4 4 OBC-A  13  91.90  64.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383567 RAIYAN  MALLIK Male No  221  5 5 OBC-A  2  80.00  54.00  86.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000417081 JAYASRI  MANDAL Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  5  130.80  95.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055793 ARITRA  RANA Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  1  123.60  87.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082472 SUPRIYA  SAHOO Male No  33  3 3 OBC-B  1  122.30  88.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992251 PARVEJ  RAHAMAN Male No  39  4 4 OBC-B  3  121.30  87.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299409 TARAPADA  MONDAL Male No  42  5 5 OBC-B  2  119.90  84.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226081 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  43  6 6 OBC-B  9  119.00  84.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345508 PRIYAM  SAHOO Male No  44  7 7 OBC-B  2  118.80  84.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947555 ANWESHA  GHOSH Female No  53  8 8 OBC-B  1  114.80  82.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626082 AKHAY  SAU Male No  63  9 9 OBC-B  8  113.30  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260422 SANTANU  PARARI Male No  64  10 10 OBC-B  2  112.90  80.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895389 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  66  11 11 OBC-B  2  112.80  80.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166884 SAMPURNA  JANA Female No  73  12 12 OBC-B  6  110.60  78.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054527 SAGNIK  MAITY Male No  98  13 13 OBC-B  3  104.70  73.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206076 ADITI  RANA Female No  106  14 14 OBC-B  3  104.00  68.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001274741 SOUMILI  KAMILA Female No  110  15 15 OBC-B  15  103.80  70.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287110 SOUMYAJIT  JANA Male No  111  16 16 OBC-B  8  103.50  71.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139768 ROHIT  KAMILA Male No  124  17 17 OBC-B  1  101.60  70.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145326 SWARNASRI  BERA Female No  145  18 18 OBC-B  1  98.60  68.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758215 PRADIP KUMAR CHAR Male No  170  19 19 OBC-B  1  94.10  64.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250717 PRITI  SAHOO Female No  180  20 20 OBC-B  9  92.60  62.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292750 SAYANI  OJHA Female No  182  21 21 OBC-B  6  92.50  60.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720333 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  184  22 22 OBC-B  6  92.00  64.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850849 PRADIP  BERA Male No  212  23 23 OBC-B  7  83.20  57.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098880 MANASI  DE Female No  220  24 24 OBC-B  3  80.10  54.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242760 DEBASISH  MONDAL Male No  222  25 25 OBC-B  6  79.90  52.00  92.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001769110 ANKITA  BHUNIA Female No  4  1 1 SC  4  133.00  95.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067303 AMIT  KHALUA Male No  7  2 2 SC  6  130.10  94.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247913 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  14  3 3 SC  5  128.40  92.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001645800 ADRIJA  BHUNIA Female No  20  4 4 SC  16  127.00  90.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493567 SAMPRITI  BHUNYA Female No  27  5 5 SC  4  124.70  90.00  86.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299624 RISHAV  BERA Male No  40  6 6 SC  6  120.20  87.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021456 ARGHYA  MURA Male No  46  7 7 SC  1  117.70  84.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282450 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  55  8 8 SC  3  114.30  85.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539276 SRIJANI  DAS Female No  65  9 9 SC  5  112.80  80.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255378 SUDIPA  PANDIT Female No  68  10 10 SC  1  112.60  78.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472421 SUJIT  DAS Male No  70  11 11 SC  1  111.50  78.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966980 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  79  12 12 SC  5  108.70  75.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429844 SOURADIP  GAYEN Male No  95  13 13 SC  4  105.50  74.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204827 DISHA  BAG Female No  97  14 14 SC  2  104.90  73.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya,Purba Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000996614 SONALI  BHUNIA Female No  101  15 15 SC  2  104.40  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776860 SOUMITRA  NAYEK Male No  102  16 16 SC  1  104.30  72.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782257 ARNABI  DAS Female No  105  17 17 SC  4  104.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215228 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  114  18 18 SC  3  102.50  72.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016129 SANGITA  BAR Female No  117  19 19 SC  3  102.00  70.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556897 SHAWAN  BHOWMIK Male No  119  20 20 SC  1  101.80  71.00  83.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480878 SHILPITA  MIDYA Female No  123  21 21 SC  3  101.60  70.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848089 ARPITA  DAS Female No  126  22 22 SC  1  101.10  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844623 MITALI  MUNIAN Female No  131  23 23 SC  2  100.50  70.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727667 MALLIKA  DOLAI Female No  135  24 24 SC  7  99.70  71.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421874 SAYAN  DAS Male No  142  25 25 SC  3  99.10  70.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036944 ANURAJ  BARMAN Male No  144  26 26 SC  2  98.60  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967750 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  147  27 27 SC  3  98.50  68.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967399 SUBHAJIT  KARAN Male No  152  28 28 SC  5  97.50  67.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002242010 SANCHAITA  PRAMANIK Female No  156  29 29 SC  1  96.60  66.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988917 ATANU  BERA Male No  158  30 30 SC  4  96.30  66.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831785 SHIPRA  MONDAL Female No  161  31 31 SC  1  96.00  65.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837245 SUVADIP  BARMAN Male No  166  32 32 SC  9  95.10  65.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069305 SUDIPTA  PRAMANIK Male No  171  33 33 SC  1  93.90  64.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042232 ANINDITA  GIRI Female No  172  34 34 SC  1  93.80  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291376 ANUPAMA  BAR Female No  178  35 35 SC  6  92.80  61.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103546 ANIK  MUNIAN Male No  196  36 36 SC  7  88.90  61.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526008 SUMI  MANDAL Female No  200  37 37 SC  6  86.90  58.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906831 SOMASHREE  BARMAN Female No  210  38 38 SC  3  83.70  57.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172224 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  216  39 39 SC  19  81.30  53.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152785 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  224  40 40 SC  12  76.80  51.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937136 SAPTARSHI  GHOROI Male No  225  41 41 SC  9  76.50  50.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002066703 LIPIKA  DAS Female No  25  1 1 EWS  7  126.00  90.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772050 SUMAN  ROY Male No  49  2 2 EWS  14  116.90  82.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878266 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  78  3 3 EWS  13  109.30  77.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422674 DEBDEEP  MUKHERJEE Male No  96  4 4 EWS  6  105.00  75.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711830 SUMAN  MANDAL Male No  137  5 5 EWS  2  99.60  65.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


